February 12, 2013

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1251

Page 1, line 14, replace "fifty" with "thirty"

Page 1, line 15, replace "fifty" with "thirty"

Page 2, line 9, replace "fifty" with "thirty"

Page 2, line 10, replace "fifty" with "thirty"

Renumber accordingly

Page No. 1